
2019-20 Board of Directors 
Tiffany Enriquez tiffany.board@southsidefamilyschool.org 

Stan Hacker stan.board@southsidefamilyschool.org 

Krista Tinei krista.board@southsidefamilyschool.org 

James Orione james.board@southsidefamilyschool.org 

Erika Zurawski erika.board@southsidefamilyschool.org 

KJ Starr KJ.board@southsidefamilyschool.org 

Adam Headinton adam.board@southsidefamilyschool.org 

Kim Holmes kim.board@southsidefamilyschool.org 

Stephanie Windfeldt stephanie@southsidefamilyschool.org 

 


